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Supplier / Custom
er / Transporter -Copy 

M
odi Realty M

allapur LLP 

S.N
o 

5-4-187/3&
4, IInd Floor, Soham

 M
ansion M

.G
.Road 

Secunderabad, TELA
N

G
A

N
A

-500003 
|G

ST
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: 36A
A

E
F

M
1459R
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1 

2 3 4 7 8 

SY NO 210 &
 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 

Email: purchase @
modiproperties.com 

B
illing D

etails 

11 

12 

D
elivery Challan 

PA
N

: A
A

D
C

M
$906D

 
G

STIN
 : 36A

A
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C
M
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C

ustom
er D

etails 

M
odi H

ousing Pvt. Ltd., 

Sy.No 19, M
allapur 

ELEC
4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes---20nos-B

oxes Survey No 19, M
allapur, Hyderabad. N

Ext to NFC Rai, 
Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 

D
escription O

f G
oods 

ELECS228-Electrical-Round covers-PV
C-75m

m
-N

os. 
ELEC150 1-Electrical-Spring w

ire---30m
trs bundle -Bundles 

Shipping D
etails 

10 
E

L
E

C
9975-E

lectrical-C
opper W

ire-G
reen C

olor-G
loster-2.5Sqm

m
X

90m
trs-B

undles 

ELEC8842-Electrical-Co-axial Cable-RG
6 TV Cable-Finolex-100m

tr-Bundles 
ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper W

ire-Black Color-G
loster-1Sgm

m
X

90m
trs-Bundles 

ELEC
8650-Electrical-C

opper W
ire-B

lack C
olor-G

loster-2.5Sqm
m

X
90m

trs-B
undles 

ELEC7370-Electrical-Copper W
ire-Black Color-Gloster-4Sqm

m
X9Om

trs-Bundles 
ELEC7702-Electrical-Copper W

ire-Blue Color-Gloster-4Sqm
m

X90m
trs-Bundles 

ELEC
9836-Electrical-C

opper W
ire-G

reen Color-G
loster-1Sqm

m
X

90m
trs-Bundles 

ELEC1811-Electrical-Copper 
W

ire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqmmX90nmtrs-Bundles 
ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper W

ire-Y
ellow

 color-G
loster-1 Sqm

m
X

90m
trs-Bundles 

13 
E

L
E

C
7754-E

lectrical-C
opper W

ire-Y
ellow

 color-G
loster-2.5Sqm

m
X

90m
trs-B

undles 
W
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85469090 

39174000 

72294000 

85446090 

85446020 

85446020 

85446020 
85446020 

85446020 

85446020 
85446020 

85446020 

85446020 
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44344 

30 Jul 2025 

|20250719035 

19 Jul 2025 

Qty 
1.00| 

60.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

3.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00| 
2.00| 

2.00 

5.00 

3.00 
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